STUDY PROGRAMME - WINTER 2023/2024
CIVIL ENGINEERING MSc COURSE IN ENGLISH

semester 2

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SEMINAR ON CIVIL ENGINEERING

Lec. hall 457 Main Building

9:30 - 11:00

ENGINEERING SURVEYING

Proj. Lec. hall 204 Hydro Building

14:00 - 14:45

GEOTECHNICS

Proj.

Lec. hall 308 Hydro Building

15:00 - 16:30

BRIDGE STRUCTURES

Proj. Lec. hall 402 Hydro Building

17:00 - 17:45

18

19

20

21




